
15‐nov‐17

Sunday 10 December Monday 11 December Tuesday 12 December Wednesday 13 December Thursday 14 December Friday 15 December
09h00 ‐ 09h15
09h15 ‐ 09h30 Arrival
09h30 ‐ 09h45 of 09:30‐10:00 ‐ Welcome coffee
09h45 ‐ 10h00 Councillors
10h00 ‐ 10h15 and 10:00‐10:40 ‐ Power Point 
10h15 ‐ 10h30 accompanying historical presentation of IALA
10h30 ‐ 10h45 persons in the Plenary room
10h45 ‐ 11h00 Arrival 10:45 ‐ Departure of bus
11h00 ‐ 11h15 in front of the building
11h15 ‐ 11h30
11h30 ‐ 11h45 of
11h45 ‐ 12h00
12h00 ‐ 12h15
12h15 ‐ 12h30 Councillors 12:30 ‐ On board Le Bretagne
12h30 ‐ 12h45
12h45 ‐ 13h00
13h00 ‐ 13h15 and 13:00 ‐ Departure for the cruise
13h15 ‐ 13h30 along the Seine
13h30 ‐ 13h45 60th Anniversary Lunch cruise
13h45 ‐ 14h00 accompanying
14h00 ‐ 14h15
14h15 ‐ 14h30
14h30 ‐ 14h45 persons
14h45 ‐ 15h00
15h00 ‐ 15h15
15h15 ‐ 15h30
15h30 ‐ 15h45
15h45 ‐ 16h00 15:45 ‐ Disembark the boat
16h00 ‐ 16h15 16:00 ‐ Bus pick up to return to
16h15 ‐ 16h30 St Germain en Laye
16h30 ‐ 16h45
16h45 ‐ 17h00
17h00 ‐ 17h15
17h15 ‐ 17h30
17h30 ‐ 17h45
17h45 ‐ 18h00
18h00 ‐ 18h15
18h15 ‐ 18h30
18h30 ‐ 18h45
18h45 ‐ 19h00

190h00 onwards
Welcome Reception
 IALA Lounge area

Council Dinner
(celebration of IALA 60th 

Anniversary)                        
Les Jardins de la Vieille Fontaine   

Maisons‐Laffitte

Free time

Council Plenary meeting

Council Plenary meeting

Free time

Council Plenary meeting

Council Plenary meeting

Council Plenary meeting

Council Plenary meeting

Council Plenary meeting

Council Plenary meeting

Break

Free time

65th session of the IALA Council ‐ IALA Headquarters ‐ 12‐15 December 2017

Provisional programme for the week

Break

Break

Lunch Lunch

Break Break

Lunch

Break

Strategy Drafting Group meeting

Council Plenary meeting

Council Plenary meeting

Departure of Councillors and 
accompanying persons

Free time

Finance and Audit Committee 
meeting


